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22545 Station - Z Type
4 Auto Index

A

B

C

D

E

B

C

1¼"

1¼"

½"

3½"

4½"

2"

2"

12.7mm

31.7mm

50.8mm

88.9mm

114.3mm

31.7mm

50.8mm

24 (24)

12 (12)

2 (2)

2 (2)

2 (2)

2 (2)

1 (1)

Maximum  

Size Round

Number 

Of Stations 

(Keyed)

Auto

Index

This Turret Configuration Used On

Vipros lll  3510Z NT, Vipros lll  3610Z NT 


